
Purdue Global, School of Nursing - Clinical Student Manager (CSM) Contact Information 
 

Please allow CSMs up to 3 business days to respond to emails(not including weekends and holidays). 
You may also email your CSM to request a 15 minute phone appointment.  

 

States in red are not currently approved to complete rotations for designated programs. Please click here to learn more. 
 

A TRACK Students: 
 

 

Family Nurse Practitioner & Adult-Gerontology Primary Care 
Nurse Practitioner 

 
 

Lori Goodwin 
lori.goodwin@purdueglobal.edu  
 

 

Dawn Tesner 
dtesner@purdueglobal.edu  

Alaska 
Arizona 
California  
Colorado 
Hawaii 
Idaho 
Iowa 
Kansas 
Montana 
Nebraska 

Nevada 
North Dakota 
Oklahoma 
Oregon 
South Dakota 
Texas 
Utah 
Washington  
 

Alabama 
Arkansas 
Connecticut 
DC 
Delaware 
Florida 
Georgia 
Illinois 
Indiana 
Kentucky 
Louisiana 
Maine 
Maryland 
Massachusetts 
Michigan 
Minnesota 
 

Mississippi 
Missouri 
New Hampshire 
New Jersey 
New Mexico 
New York 
North Carolina 
Ohio 
Pennsylvania 
Rhode Island 
South Carolina 
Tennessee 
Vermont 
Virginia 
West Virginia 
Wisconsin 

 
C TRACK Students: 

 
 

Family Nurse Practitioner & Adult-Gerontology Primary Care Nurse Practitioner 
 

 

Alesha Stewart 
alesha.stewart@purdueglobal.edu 
 

 

Angela Flock 
angela.flock@purdueglobal.edu 

 

Shatea McNeill 
shatea.mcneill@purdueglobal.edu 

Connecticut 
DC 
Delaware 
Indiana 
Maine 
Maryland 
Massachusetts 
New Hampshire 

New Jersey 
New York 
Pennsylvania 
Rhode Island 
Vermont 
Virginia 
West Virginia 

Iowa 
Illinois 
Michigan 
Minnesota 
Missouri 
Nebraska 

New Mexico 
Ohio 
Oklahoma 
Texas 
Wisconsin 
 

Alabama 
Arkansas 
Florida 
Georgia 
Kentucky 
Louisiana 
Mississippi 
North Carolina 
South Carolina 
Tennessee 
U.S. Territories (Puerto Rico) 
 

 

Ebony Smith​
ebony.smith@purdueglobal.edu 
 

 

Alaska 
Arizona 
California 
Colorado 
Hawaii 
Idaho 
Kansas 
Montana 

Nevada 
North Dakota 
Oregon 
South Dakota 
Utah 
Washington 
Wyoming 
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Supervisor: Qyana Richardson (qyana.richardson@purdueglobal.edu), Senior Manager of Clinical Student Support 
Services 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 


